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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 23 Women, 200m Medley 13 years and older
25.5.2024 г. - 12:08 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 2:12.38 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Budapest (HUN) 22.5.2021 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 2:19.67 Georgiya KADOGLU AST Dordrecht (NED) 12.7.2014 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 2:23.08 Kalina NIKOLAEVA PSKCM Gzira (MLT) 24.6.2017 г.

Time Standard OG : 2:11.47
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. Lora SHARANKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:26.61 636 A 31.39 38.91 42.37 33.94
2. Karina MITROVA 13 Olimp 2:29.60 599 A 31.75 38.19 44.97 34.69
3. Irem CAGMAN 13 Turkiye 2:31.16 580 A 32.78 38.47 46.10 33.81
4. Elif BORNEDAY 13 Turkiye 2:32.36 567 A 32.87 38.63 45.77 35.09
5. Damla MAVILER 13 Turkiye 2:33.10 559 B 34.45 40.66 44.64 33.35
6. Simal ODABAS 13 Turkiye 2:37.99 508 B 33.82 39.77 48.03 36.37
7. Idil BILGICI 13 Turkiye 2:38.36 505 B 36.07 42.05 45.00 35.24
8. Eslemgul EKER 13 Turkiye 2:38.60 502 B 33.47 41.36 45.75 38.02
9. Cemre INCE 13 Turkiye 2:38.66 502 B 34.87 41.95 47.24 34.60

10. Elifnaz HACISALIHOGLU 13 Turkiye 2:40.42 485 R 33.60 40.59 49.31 36.92
11. Zeynep ATES 13 Turkiye 2:40.53 484 34.66 43.29 45.07 37.51
12. Ayse KENT 13 Turkiye 2:40.97 480 32.25 41.91 49.30 37.51
13. Ada Derin BOLAT 13 Turkiye 2:42.49 467 36.54 44.60 44.46 36.89
14. Lidya ERDOGAN 13 Turkiye 2:43.30 460 38.91 41.12 47.22 36.05
15. Ipek DILEK 13 Turkiye 2:45.27 444 33.95 43.79 51.83 35.70
16. Rumeysa Esila UGURLU 13 Turkiye 2:45.37 443 34.35 42.98 50.25 37.79
17. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 3:02.65 329 37.51 54.37 51.31 39.46
18. D. ALEKSANDROVA 14 Briz 3:11.27 286 41.61 52.74 49.50 47.42

15 - 17 years

1. Lora VELIKOVA 17 Psk Cherno More 2:26.46 638 A 31.69 38.02 42.42 34.33
2. Alexandra ABLOVATSKAIA16 Moldova 2:28.18 616 A 32.03 38.40 44.08 33.67
3. Yana ANGELOVA 15 Olimp 2:32.58 564 B 31.95 38.18 47.75 34.70
4. Ana DELINESHEVA 16 Akulite 2:33.42 555 B 32.79 40.07 45.52 35.04
5. Bozhidara RASHEVA 17 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:36.89 519 B 31.55 42.07 48.55 34.72
6. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 17 Briz 2:41.28 478 37.59 45.46 41.74 36.49
7. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 2:43.00 463 34.77 41.71 48.39 38.13
8. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 2:46.04 438 35.55 43.92 48.92 37.65
9. Steliana KIRILOVA 17 Briz 2:49.13 414 37.84 46.94 46.55 37.80

10. Svetlana TANEVA 16 Burgas 2:53.66 383 37.19 45.86 51.21 39.40
11. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 2:58.83 350 35.09 45.02 54.20 44.52

13 years and older

1. Diana PETKOVA 24 Sprint Sofia 2:20.71 720 A 29.42 35.75 40.00 35.54
2. Lora VELIKOVA 17 Psk Cherno More 2:26.46 638 A 31.69 38.02 42.42 34.33
3. Lora SHARANKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:26.61 636 A 31.39 38.91 42.37 33.94
4. Kalina NIKOLAEVA 20 Psk Cherno More 2:27.67 622 A 31.38 35.94 45.18 35.17
5. Alexandra ABLOVATSKAIA16 Moldova 2:28.18 616 A 32.03 38.40 44.08 33.67
6. Karina MITROVA 13 Olimp 2:29.60 599 A 31.75 38.19 44.97 34.69
7. Irem CAGMAN 13 Turkiye 2:31.16 580 A 32.78 38.47 46.10 33.81
8. Elif BORNEDAY 13 Turkiye 2:32.36 567 A 32.87 38.63 45.77 35.09
9. Yana ANGELOVA 15 Olimp 2:32.58 564 B 31.95 38.18 47.75 34.70

10. Damla MAVILER 13 Turkiye 2:33.10 559 B 34.45 40.66 44.64 33.35
11. Ana DELINESHEVA 16 Akulite 2:33.42 555 B 32.79 40.07 45.52 35.04
12. Bozhidara RASHEVA 17 Zapochni Da Pluvash 2:36.89 519 B 31.55 42.07 48.55 34.72
13. Simal ODABAS 13 Turkiye 2:37.99 508 B 33.82 39.77 48.03 36.37
14. Idil BILGICI 13 Turkiye 2:38.36 505 B 36.07 42.05 45.00 35.24
15. Eslemgul EKER 13 Turkiye 2:38.60 502 B 33.47 41.36 45.75 38.02
16. Cemre INCE 13 Turkiye 2:38.66 502 B 34.87 41.95 47.24 34.60
17. Martina ANGELOVA 18 Sprint Sofia 2:39.49 494 R 33.08 40.48 46.98 38.95
18. Elifnaz HACISALIHOGLU 13 Turkiye 2:40.42 485 R 33.60 40.59 49.31 36.92
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 23, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. Zeynep ATES 13 Turkiye 2:40.53 484 34.66 43.29 45.07 37.51
20. Ayse KENT 13 Turkiye 2:40.97 480 32.25 41.91 49.30 37.51
21. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 17 Briz 2:41.28 478 37.59 45.46 41.74 36.49
22. Ada Derin BOLAT 13 Turkiye 2:42.49 467 36.54 44.60 44.46 36.89
23. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 2:43.00 463 34.77 41.71 48.39 38.13
24. Lidya ERDOGAN 13 Turkiye 2:43.30 460 38.91 41.12 47.22 36.05
25. Ipek DILEK 13 Turkiye 2:45.27 444 33.95 43.79 51.83 35.70
26. Rumeysa Esila UGURLU 13 Turkiye 2:45.37 443 34.35 42.98 50.25 37.79
27. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 2:46.04 438 35.55 43.92 48.92 37.65
28. Ivet SHUMKOVA 24 Swim For All Ages 2:46.38 435 35.35 42.88 49.07 39.08
29. Steliana KIRILOVA 17 Briz 2:49.13 414 37.84 46.94 46.55 37.80
30. Margarita MITEVA 20 Briz 2:49.38 412 36.97 43.79 50.08 38.54
31. Svetlana TANEVA 16 Burgas 2:53.66 383 37.19 45.86 51.21 39.40
32. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 2:58.83 350 35.09 45.02 54.20 44.52
33. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 3:02.65 329 37.51 54.37 51.31 39.46
34. D. ALEKSANDROVA 14 Briz 3:11.27 286 41.61 52.74 49.50 47.42


